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23.2.2024

Kuokkanen
Pulkkinen
Tolonen
Jaaskeldinen
Myller
Kettunen
Lehvonen
Laakkonen
Vainio
Peiponen
Harkonen
Summanen
Makkonen
Haakana
Karvinen
Makinen
Maattanen
Moilanen
Korhonen
Aherto
Maki-Kokkila
Maenpaa
Pakarinen
Sivonen
Turpeinen
Turunen
Jaaskeldinen
Sorsa
Kahkonen

Pekka
Unto
Aarne
Veijo
Kari
Terho
Hannu
Hannu
Jorma
Pentti
Heikki
Jorma
Teuvo
Kari
Pentti
Eino
Merja
Tapani
llpo
Kalevi
Risto
Veijo
Pertti
Tuula
Pirjo
Heikki
Kimmo
Hannu
Esko
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170
161
159
153
182
155
162
178
171
165
166
177
181
176
138
159
154
179
160
153
159
130
186
174
151
172
196
153
161

PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium

X3

510
483
477
459
546
465
486
534
513
495
498
531
543
528
414
477
462
537
480
459
477
390
558
522
453
516
588
459
483

Tulos

575
529
519
500
584
503
512
551
528
494
491
521
532
516
402
463
445
518
456
433
443
353
520
483
409
460
528
395
367
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